
Endowment Account
Receipts Payments

S.No Head of Account
Budget

Estimates
Amount Actuals S.No Head of Account Budget Estimates Amount Actuals

0

6,50,000.00 0.00Total:

Total Expenditure: 0.00
2,78,574.50 Add Closing Balance: 10,45,550.50

Rcvenue Receipts:

7,66,975.OO

10,45,550.50
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Ca ital Receipts:
L,L6,976.OO

Total:

Grand Total:

FD Realised

Donation for Gold Medals

Transfer
6,50,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Total Receipts:
Add Opening Balance:

lnterest

FD & Gold Medals lnterest
Miscellaneous

1,60,000.00-f
0
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2

20,359.00

96,607.OO

10,45,550.50
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ANNUAL ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR 2019-20
IV. S ecial Funds Section

Reven ue Expenditure:

F''-4 laneous
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0.00

0.00

II
2 Gold Medals and Prizes

ap ital Expenditure:

Transferred to Fixed Deposits

C
6,50,000.00 0.00
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Total:

Grand Total:
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